



C Flagstaff: (928) 774-9598 **C** Phoenix: (602) 263-8065 **C** Mesa: (480)-386-5055



Our Philosophy

We create strategies tailored to your goals.

Learn More



Trust

We enjoy building trusted relationships that span generations.

Meet the Team



Second Opinion

With today's market and changing tax laws, many people would like to make sure they're on track to achieve their financial goals.

Get a Second Opinion

Ascendant Financial Solutions, Inc.

Ascendant Financial Solutions, Inc., founded nearly three decades ago, is an independent SEC Registered Investment Advisory firm based in Flagstaff and Phoenix, AZ. Today's financial services environment is littered with companies claiming to offer investment and wealth management services that are specific to personal needs, making it difficult to find a firm that will truly keep your best interest in mind. As a firm and as individual advisors, we embrace and understand the faith that our clients place in our services and believe that client service, investment solutions, comprehensive planning and communication are priority number one and the key to client success.

Wealth Management Consultative Process

Our unique disciplined client process is what sets us apart. As a firm, we embrace and understand the faith that our clients place in our services. Our client relationships are reinforced by stability, longevity, and attention to you.

See Our Process

Contact

Ascendant Financial Solutions Flagstaff Location Office: 928-774-9598 Toll-Free: 1-844-671-3835 809 West Riordan Suite 104 Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Phoenix Location Office: (602) 263-8065 2525 E. Arizona Biltmore Circle Suite C131 Phoenix, AZ 85016

> Mesa Location Office: (480) 386-5055 1910 S. Stapley Drive #221 Mesa, AZ 85204 info@ascendant-financial.com

Quick Links

Retirement Investment Estate Insurance Tax Money Lifestyle All Articles All Videos

All Calculators All Presentations

Check the background of your financial professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

The content is developed from sources believed to be providing accurate information. The information in this material is not intended as tax or legal advice. Please consult legal or tax professionals for specific information regarding your individual situation. Some of this material was developed and produced by FMG Suite to provide information on a topic that may be of interest. FMG Suite is not affiliated with the named representative, broker - dealer, state - or SEC - registered investment advisory firm. The opinions expressed and material provided are for general information, and should not be considered a solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security.

Copyright 2019 FMG Suite.

Securities offered through Geneos Wealth Management, Inc. Member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>. Advisory services offered through Ascendant Financial Solutions, Inc. and Geneos Wealth Management, Inc.

Geneos Privacy Policy

AFS Privacy Policy